JP 1 Stats

2,000

JP 1 FY 2007 Total Cases

1,800
1,600 {7}
1,400 +
1,200
1,000 +
800
600
400 1
200 1

-

Oct

Nov

Dec Jan Feb

Mar

Apr May Jun

3 New Cases Filed

Linear (New Cases Filed)

B Cased Disposed
== |_inear (Cased Disposed)

Jul

Aug Sep

JP 1 FY 2008 Total Cases

1,800

1,600

1,400

1,200

1,000
800 1
600 1
400 1

200 1

Oct

Nov

Dec Jan Feb

Mar

Apr May Jun

1 New Cases Filed

Linear (New Cases Filed)

B Cased Disposed
= |_inear (Cased Disposed)

Jul

Aug Sep

1of 10

4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

1,800
1,600

1,400

JP 1 FY 2009 Total Cases

1,200
1,000

800

600

400

200

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
I New Cases Filed B Cased Disposed
Linear (New Cases Filed) = |_inear (Cased Disposed)
JP 1 FY 2010 Total Cases
1,400
1,200 _I._
1,000 — Q.:
-

800

600

400

200

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
3 New Cases Filed B Cased Disposed

Linear (New Cases Filed) Linear (Cased Disposed)

20f10 4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

JP 1 FY 2011 Total Cases

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

ONew Cases Filed B Cases Disposed

3o0f10 4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

# of Cases

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

JP 1 FY 2007 New Cases Filed

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

OTraffic/ MISD BNon-Traffic/ MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer B Other Civil

# of Cases

1600

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

JP 1 FY 2007 Cases Disposed

Aug Sep

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

B Other Civil

OTraffic/ MISD BNon-Traffic/ MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer

40f 10 4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

# of Cases

1000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200

100

JP 1 FY 2008 New Cases Filed

Oct Nov

Dec Jan

Feb Mar Apr

lalld

May Jun Jul

Aug Sep

OTraffic/ MISD

BNon-Traffic/ MISD

OSmall Claims Suits

OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

# of Cases

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

JP 1 FY 2008 Cases Disposed

11 LT

Oct Nov

14

Dec Jan

la

Feb Mar Apr

May Jun

o e

Jul

Aug Sep

D Traffic/ MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD

OSmall Claims Suits

OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

50f 10

4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

# of Cases

1,400

1,200

1,000

800

600

400

200

Oct Nov

JP 1 FY 2009 New Cases Filed

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

Aug Sep

OTraffic/ MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

# of Cases

1,200

1,000

800

600

400

200

Oct Nov

JP 1 FY 2009 Cases Disposed

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Jul

Sep

Aug

DOTraffic/ MISD

B Non-Traffic/ MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer

B Other Civil

6 of 10

4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

# of Cases

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

JP 1 FY 2010 New Cases Filed

Oct Nov

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

O Traffic / MISD

BNon-Traffic / MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer B Other Civil

# of Cases

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

JP 1 FY 2010 New Cases Disposed

— 1
—1

Oct Nov

Dec Jan Feb Mar Aor Mav Jun Jul Aua Sep

OTraffic / MISD

BNon-Traffic / MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer B Other Civil

7 of 10 4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

# of Cases

1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000
800
600
400

200

Oct Nov

JP 1 FY 2011 New Cases Filed

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

OTraffic/ MISD

BNon-Traffic/ MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer B Other Civil

# of Cases

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

Oct Nov

JP 1 FY 2011 Cases Disposed

Dec Jan Feb Mar Sep

May Jun Jul

Apr Aug

OTraffic/ MISD

BNon-Traffic/ MISD OSmall Claims Suits OForcible Entry & Detainer B Other Civil

8 of 10 4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

16

14

12

10

JP 1 Cases Appealed

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

02008 02009 @2010 02011 ‘

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

JP 1 Arrest Warrants Issued

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

2008 02009 2010 02011

90of 10 4/11/2011




JP 1 Stats

$250,000

$200,000

$150,000

$100,000

$50,000

$0

JP 1 Total Revenue

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb Mar Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug Sep

02007

02008 02009

m2010

02011

10 of 10

4/11/2011




